AND

/A

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

% OSARC OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

Version 3.1.25

County Jefferson Davis

Project No. SAP-33(24)M

Road Name. NORTH WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

BIDS RECEIVED: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT PRENTISS, MS

Project Description: 6.013 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE) OVERLAY

ROADWAY ITEMS:
Mobilization
Granular Material LVM, (Class 6, Group C)
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5 mm, (Edge Repair)
Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths
Ultra-Thin Asphalt Pavement
Ultra-Thin Asphalt Pavement
Maintenance of Traffic
Additional Construction Signs
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) (60 mils)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 mils)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 mils)
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers

Printed 10/3/2025 @ 3:27 PM Page10f 1

1.000
530.000
18.000
389.000
1,283.000
227.000
1.000
0.000
3.590
0.375
16,974.000
175.000

LS
CY
TON
SY
TON
TON
LS
SF
MI
MI
LF
EA

LSBP-41(36)



