

## OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC) AND

## **COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

**County** Jefferson Davis

Project No. SAP-33(24)M

**Road Name.** NORTH WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

BIDS RECEIVED: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT PRENTISS, MS

BIDS RECEIVED:	MONDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT PRENTISS, M		NTISS, MS
<b>Project Description:</b>	6.013 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE) OVERLAY		
ROADWAY ITEMS:			
Mobilization		1.000	LS
Granular Material LVM, (Class 6, Group C)		530.000	CY
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5 mm, (Edge Repair)		18.000	TON
Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths		389.000	SY
Ultra-Thin Asphalt Pavement		1,283.000	TON
Ultra-Thin Asphalt Pavement		227.000	TON
Maintenance of Traffic		1.000	LS
Additional Construction Signs		0.000	SF
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) (60 mils)		3.590	MI
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 mils)		0.375	MI
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 mils)		16,974.000	LF
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers		175.000	EA